
CHIEF: TRAFFIC SERVICES

GAVIN SOLOMONS 

Gavin.Solomons@stellenbosch.gov.za

021 – 808 8801 / 8811

SUPPORT ASSISTANT

JANINE ADAMS

Janine.Adams@stellenbosch.gov.za

021 – 808 8811

DEPUTY CHIEF: TRAFFIC ADMINISTRATION

AYANDA ROYI

Ayanda.Royi@stellenbosch.gov.za

021- 808 8846

ACTING SUPT: TRAFFIC LAW ENFORCEMENT

MICHELLE FORTUIN

Michelle.Fortuin@stellenbosch.gov.za

021 – 808 8866

 

SUPT: ACCIDENT RESPONSE UNIT, TRAINING & EDUCATION

HERMIEN SWANEPOEL

Hermien.Swanepoel@stellenbosch.gov.za

021 – 8088824

 

ACCIDENT BUREAU

FERNALD PAULSE

Fernald.Paulse@stellenbosch.gov.za

021 - 8088825

COURT SECTION: CLERK

INGE MARCUS 

Inge.Marcus@stellenbosch.gov.za

021 - 8088820

 

DRIVERS LICENCE SECTION

ELVIS NONTYI 

Elvis.Nontyi@stellenbosch.gov.za

021 - 8088832

MOTORREGISTRATION SECTION

NATASHA SIAS

Natasha.Sias@stellenbosch.gov.za

021 – 808 8807/08

SPEED & ELECTRONIC ENFORCEMENT

ASHLEY DE MINK

Ashley.Demink@stellenbosch.gov.za

021-808 8805
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